
GUTTER 

Lengde u/t 
2012 og yngre 
Milan Knutsen Henriksen  1,57 21.11 R  
Tiago Kleppestø   1,46 29.11 R 
Eivind Helstrøm Tomre  1,61 29.11 R 
Sven Hanbijancic   1,51 29.11 R 
Albert Dieseth   1,41 29.11 R 
Matias Edvardsen  1,40 14.03 R 
Collin Maclean   1,40 14.03 R 
Daniel A. Straume  1,27 14.03 R 
Henrik Viksund   1,38 21.11 R 
Jørgen Vonheim   1,55 21.11 R 
Jonas Doksæter Sivle  1,59 21.11 R 
Aksel Borlaug   0,96 21.11 R 
Oliver Thorsen Fugelsnes  1,43 21.11 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   1,30 21.11 R 
Olai W. Knutsen   1,33 21.11 R 
Lars Ivotim   1,13 21.11 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  1,17 21.11 R 
Marius Lien   1,10 21.11 R 
Andreas Thomassen  1,11 21.11 R 
 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  2,25 21.11 R 
Emilian Hafsås Rabben  1,87 14.03 R 
Noah B. Haugsdal  1,82 29.11 R 
Storm Lillebø   1,70 21.11 R  
Benjamin Rusten   1,46 14.03 R  
 
2010  
Tage August Hostad  1,84 29.11 R 
Fredrik Tobias Hostad  1,71 29.11 R 
 
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  2,37 21.11 R 
Henrik Villanger   2,24 21.11 R  
Matias Osnes Andreassen  1,88 14.03 R
      
2008   
Viljar Hjelle   2,30 19.03 L  
Brede Bergheim   2,29 19.03 L  
Jan-Olav Hilleren   1,93 19.03 R
    
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  2,74 14.03 R 
Henrik Aanderud   2,68 14.03 R
    
2003 
Elias Bergheim   3,17 14.03 R 
 
Høyde u/t 
2012 og yngre 
Milan Knutsen Henriksen  0,85 29.11 R 
Matias Edvardsen  0,65 14.03 R 
Daniel A. Straume  0,75 14.03 R 
Eivind Helstrøm Toppe  0,70 29.11 R 
Tiago Kleppestø   0,70 29.11 R 

 
2011 
Haakon Brunborg  1,05 21.11 R 
Storm Lillebø   0,95 21.11 R 
Emilian Hafsås Rabben  0,95 14.03 R 
Noah B. Haugsdal  0,90 14.03 R 
Benjamin Rusten   0,75 14.03 R
   
2010 
Fredrik Tobias Hostad  0,85 29.11 R 
Tage August Hostad  0,80 29.11 R 
 
2009 
Henrik Villanger   1,10 29.11 R 
Mads Nygaard   0,95 29.11 R 
      
2008   
Viljar Hjelle   1,26 14.03 R 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   1,05 29.11 R 
 
2007 
Simen Nygaard   1,05 29.11 R 
Sakarias Breivik   0,95 29.11 R
     
2005 
Henrik Aanderud   1,30 14.03 R
       
60 m 
2012 og yngre 
Daniel A. Straume  12,37 01.06 R  
Milian Knutsen Henriksen  11,11 28.09 R  
Sondre Berg-Olsen   11,42 01.06 R 
Albert Dieseth   13,05 01.06 R  
Andreas Thomassen  11,75 04.06  Ros 
Georg Breivik   11,20 04.06  Ros 
Kaspar Heggøy Sletten  12,88 01.06 R 
Lexander Fjellhaug  12,37 01.06 R 
Felix Gustavson   14,03 01.06 R 
Herman Higraff   13,15 01.06 R 
Aslak Bjørdal   11,89 01.06 R 
William Eliassen   16,40 24.08 R 
Viktor A. Vågenes  12,37 28.09 R  
Oskar Slengesol   11,82 24.08 R 
Sondre Bergheim   13,45 24.08 R 
Caspian Borge Hanevik  12,94 24.08 R  
Sander S. Tomter   12,88 28.09 R  
Nicholas Holt Sjursen  11,76 24.08 R 
Olai W. Knutsen   11,85 28.09 R  
Leon A. Pedersen   13,18 28.09 R  
Philip Osnes Andreassen  13,01 28.09 R  
Sven Habijancic   12,34 24.08 R 
Patrick B. Asbjørnsen  12,82 28.09 R 
Tobias Meredith   11,74 28.09 R 
Herman Mæland   12,98 28.09 R 
Theon S. Fagerli   15,97 28.09 R 
Emrik Winger Strand  11,52 28.09 R 
Felix Indrevær   13,13 28.09 R 



GUTTER 

Lars Joakim   14,05 28.09 R 
Henrik Viksund   11,37 28.09 R 
Colin Mclean   12,30 28.09 R 
Albert Mikkelborg Sjo  13,84 28.09 R 
Tian Martinussen   13,33 28.09 R 
Dennis A. Andreassen  12,14 28.09 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   13,30 28.09 R 
Jørgen Emil Vonheim  10,85 28.09 R 
Baste Blommedal  11,80 28.09 R 
 
2011 
Emilian Hafsås Rabben  9,66 20.04 R 
Noah B. Haugsdal  9,92 19.03 L  
Haakon Brunborg  10,04 24.08 R 
Jacob Berg-Olsen   10,22 19.02 L 
Benjamin Rusten   10,22 01.06 R  
Eirik Robinson   10,78 28.09 R 
Storm Lillebø   11,37 28.09 R  
Henrik Nyheim Tofte  11,81 20.04 R
  
2010 
Tage August Hostad  9,63 27.05 F 
William Andreassen  10,55 24.08 R  
Fredrik Tobias Hostad  10,65 19.03 L
   
2009 
Hector Breivik   8,96 24.09 F  
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  9,00 28.09 R  
Mads Nygård   9,37 01.06 R 
Matias Osnes Andreassen  9,45 19.03 L 
Sondre Næss Haugland  9,68 20.07 R
       
2008 
Viljar Hjelle   8,24 19.03 L  
Brede Bergheim   8,50 28.09 R  
Jan-Olav Hilleren   9,12 01.06 R 
 
2005   
Sander Feness Armond  7,57 19.03 L  
Johannes Sture   7,91 20.07 R 
Henrik Aanderud   8,06 19.02 L 
Fredrik Johnsen   8,41 01.06 R 
Herman Andreassen  8,46 19.03 L
       
80 m 
2012 og yngre 
Milian Knutsen Henriksen  15.02 13.05 F 
 
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  12,23 13.05 F  
Matias Osnes Andreassen  12,71 20.04 R 
Sondre Haugland   13,23 20.04 R 
 
2008 
Viljar Hjelle   10,87 20.04 R 
Brede Bergheim   10,96 20.04 R
   

2005 
Sander Feness Armond  9,84 20.04 R 
Henrik Aanderud   10,33 20.04 R 
Fredrik Johnsen   10,70 20.04 R
  
2003 
Elias Bergheim   9,45 20.04 R 
 
100 m 
2009 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  14,65 13.05 F 
Hector Breivik   14,77 13.05 F 
Matias Osnes Andreassen  14,97 10.09 L 
Mads Nygaard   15,33 01.06 R 
Sondre Næss Haugland  15,75 13.05 F 
 
2008 
Brede Bergheim   13,54 13.05 F 
Viljar Hjelle   13,64 01.06 R 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   14,79 01.06 R
       
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   12.21 01.08 A 
    
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  11,76 01.08 A  
     11,71 +2,1 
Henrik Aanderud   13,07 24,08 R 
     
200 m 
2012 og yngre     
Georg Breivik   38,80 04.06  Ros 
Milian Knutsen Henriksen  41,50 13.05 F
       
2011 
Jacob Berg-Olsen   33,93 19.02 L 
 
2010 
Tage August Hostad  34,35 26.02    Sa 
     
2009 
Henrik Villanger   27,87 24.09 F 
Hector Breivik   28,18 17.09 O  
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  30,49 27.05 F 
Matias Osnes Andreassen  32,57 04.06  Ros 
Sondre Næss Haugland  34,24 27.05 F
       
2008    
Brede Bergheim   27,48 13.05 F  
Jan-Olav Hilleren   29,92 26.02    Sa 
      
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   24,52 04.06  Ros 
 
 
 



GUTTER 

2005 
Sander Feness Armond  23,81 01.08 A 
Fredrik Johnsen   26,96 19.08 F  
Herman Andreassen  27,50 19.08 F
      
2003   
Magnus Farestveit  24,38 19.02 L 
 
300 m 
2008 
Viljar Hjelle   46,53 20.04 R 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   46,55 20.04 R 
Brede Bergheim   46,64 20.04 R 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   38,88 20.04 R 
    
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  37,77 24.08 R
       
2003 
Elias Bergheim   36,23 20.04 R
   
400 m  
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   62.08 20.07 R
   
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   53,70 27.05 F
       
2005 
Sander Feness Armond  53,05 12.08 T 
Johannes Sture   54,45 20.07 R
     
600 m 
2012 og yngre 
Herman Higraff   2,51,58 20.04 R 
Aslak Bjørdal   3,02,24 24.08 R  
Georg Breivik   2,19,48 28.09 R  
Andreas Thomassen  2,40,56 01.06 R 
Sondre Berg-Olsen  2,24,63 24.08 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  3,08,82 24.08 R 
Olai W. Knutsen   2,48,41 28.09 R  
Leon A. Pedersen   3,08,88 24.08 R 
Nicholas Holt Sjursen  3,04,79 28.09 R 
Dennis Andreassen  3,15,94 24.08 R 
Sander S. Tomter   3,23,48 24.08 R 
Dennis    3,40,25 24.08 R 
Emrik Winger Strand  2,23,86 28.09 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   2,55,10 28.09 R 
Baste Blommedal  3,01,45 28.09 R 
Caspian Borge Hanevik  2,50,86 28.09 R 
Tian Martinussen   3,07,60 28.09 R 
Leon A. Hanevik   3,25,18 28.09 R 
Albert M. Sjo   3,50,14 28.09 R 
Lars Joakim Fondevik  4,07,14 28.09 R 
 

2011 
Jacob Berg-Olsen   1,54,10 27.05 R 
Benjamin Rusten   2,18,88 28.09 R  
Eirik Robinson   2,21,58 28.09 R 
Storm Lillebø   2,41,76 28.09 R 
Noah B. Haugsdal   2,44,62 01.06 R
     
2010 
Tage August Hostad  2,11,66 01.06 R 
William A. Andreassen  2,43,11 24.08 R
      
2009 
Hector Breivik   1,39,25 03.09 B 
Henrik Villanger   1,40,39 24.09 F  
Sondre Næss Haugland  2,07,44 01.06 R
    
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   1,39,21 24.09 F  
   
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   1,27,24 01.06 R
       
2005 
Johannes Sture   1,28,25 19.03 L 
Sander Feness Armond  1,31,97 19.03 L 
Imre Marius Skiftesvik  1,32,91 19.03 L 
Fredrik Johnsen   1,42,14 24.08 R  
Herman Andreassen  1,43,85 24.08 R
       
800 m 
2009 
Henrik Villanger   2,24,68 28.09 R 
Hector Breivik   2,26,88 28.09 R 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   2,21,53 16.06 Li 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   2,01,41 12.08 T
      
2005 
Johannes Sture   2,03,05 04.06  Ros 
Oskar Natland   2,12,45 10.09 L 
Imre Marius Skiftesvik Opdahl 2,12,48 04.03     St 
Tobias Natland   2,13,50 10.09 L  
Fredrik Johnsen   2,24,18 28.09 R 
  
2003   
Kristoffer Johnson  2,02,86 12.08 T
   
1000 m 
2009 
Hector Breivik   3,12,00 24.08 R 
    
2005 
Tobias Natland   2,54,00 24.08 R 
Oskar Natland   2,55,98 24.08 R 



GUTTER 

      
1500 m 
2009 
Hector Breivik   4,53,01 24.09 F  
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   4,55,36 24.09 F  
 
2007 
Sakarias Breivik   5,06,02 20.07 R 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   4,22,17 22.06 A 
 
2005 
Johannes Sture   4,17,32 29.01 L 
Imre Marius Skiftesvik Opdahl 4,31,97 04.03     St
  
2003 
Kristoffer Johnson  4,19,04 01.08 A 
 
1 engelsk mil 
2003 
Kristoffer Johnson  4,37,50 01.08 A 
     
2000 m 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   6,52,04 13.05 F 
      
3000 m 
2009 
Hector Breivik  10,47,91 19.09    Os 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren  10,54,12 19.09    Os 
 
2007 
Sakarias Breivik  10,53,74 19.09    Os 
Elias Skålevik  12,16,68 01.06 R
   
2003 
Kristoffer Johnson 9,04,01  12.08 T 
 
1000 m kappgang 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   5,36,56 24.09 F
   
60 m hekk 
2011 
Noah B. Haugsdal  14,37 19.02 L 
 
2005 
Fredrik Johnsen   9,71 19.02 L 
   
200 m hekk 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   31,15 28.09 R 

 
2005 
Fredrik Johnsen   30,10 28.09 R 
Johannes Sture   30,97 28.09 R 
 
300 m hekk 
2005 
Fredrik Johnsen   45,93 20.04 R
   
Lengde 
2012 og yngre 
Albert Dieset   1,87 20.04 R 
Aslak Bjørdal   2,56 20.04 R 
Herman Higraff   1,97 20.04 R 
Sondre Berg-Olsen  2,52 19.02 L 
Daniel A. Straume  2,40 19.02 L 
Andreas Thomassen  1,97 04.06   Ro 
Matheo Andre   2,00 01.06 R 
Kaspar Heggøy Sletten  2,36 01.06 R 
William Eliassen   1,44 24.08 R 
Sander Solberg Tomter  1,65 28.09 R  
     1,88 +3,0 
Milian Knutsen Henriksen  2,52 28.09 R  
Oskar Slengesol   2,26 +3,6 
Olai Knutsen   2,25 28.09 R 
     2,42 +3,0 
Leon A. Pedersen   2,17 28.09 R 
Colin Mclean   2,23 28.09 R 
     2,53 +3,2 
Nicholas Holt Sjursen  2,51 +3,0 
Baste Blommedal  1,97 28.09 R 
     2,27 +3,5 
Albert M. Sjo   1,95 28.09 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   1,83 28.09 R 
Dennis A. Andreassen  2,14 28.09 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  1,31 28.09 R 
Tobias Meredith   1,75 28.09 R 
Henrik Viksund   1,60 28.09 R 
Herman Mæland   1,75 28.09 R 
Tian Martinussen   1,87 28.09 R 
Viktor Vågenes   1,57 28.09 R 
Jørgen Emil Vonheim  2,69 28.09 R 
Caspian Borge Hanevik  1,90 28.09 R 
Sven Habijancic   1,91 28.09 R 
Georg Breivik   2,53 28.09 R 
Patrick B. Asbjørnsen  2,52 28.09 R 
Theon S. Fagerli   1,48 28.09 R 
Emrik Winger Strand  2,76 28.09 R 
Felix Indrevær   1,95 28.09 R 
Lars Joakim   1,45 28.09 R 
 
2011 
Jacob Berg-Olsen   3,50 19.02 L  
Emilian Hafsås Rabben  3,41 20.04 R 
Noah B. Haugsdal  3,14 19.03 L 
Eirik Robinson   2,85 28.09 R 
Storm Lillebø   2,81 20.04 R 



GUTTER 

Benjamin Rusten   2,80 01.06 R  
Henrik Nyheim Tofte  2,75 20.04 R 
 
2010  
Tage August Hostad  3,82 19.03 L 
William A. Andreassen  2,92 28.09 R  
Fredrik Tobias Hostad  2,91 19.03 L
  
2009 
Henrik Villanger   4,45 29.01 L 
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  4,22 10.09 L 
Hector Breivik   4,02 28.09 R  
       
2008 
Brede Bergheim   4,38 19.02 L 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   3,77 26.02    Sa 
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   4,96 28.09 R 
 
2005 
Henrik Aanderud   5,17 +3,3 
Johannes Sture   5,07 28.09 R 
Fredrik Johnsen   3,94 +3,6 
 
Høyde  
2011 
Noah B. Haugsdal  1,05 29.01 L 
 
2008 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   1,41 04.09 B  
 
2006 
Sigve Lillebø   1,30 28.09 R 
 
2005 
Fredrik Johnsen   1,55 28.09 R 
Herman Andreassen  1,15 28.09 R
  
Liten ball 150 g 
2012 og yngre 
Andreas Thomassen  15,20 04.06  Ros 
Milian Knutsen Henriksen  18,10 01.06 R 
Felix Gustavson   20,14 01.06 R 
Herman Higraff   16,87 01.06 R 
Matheo Andre   12,68 01.06 R 
Aslak Bjørdal   10,57 01.06 R 
Sondre Berg-Olsen  10,50 01.06 R 
Albert Dieseth   13,15 01.06 R 
Kaspar Heggøy Sletten  8,94 01.06 R 
 
2011 
Jacob Berg-Olsen   26,05 01.06 R 
Benjamin Rusten   24,67 01.06 R 
Noah B. Haugsdal  21,24 01.06 R 
 

2010 
Tage August Hostad  29,21 01.06 R 
Fredrik Tobias Hostad  19,88 01.06 R
   
Kule 
2012 og yngre 2 kg 
Nicholas Holt Sjursen  3,94 24.08 R 
Baste Blommedal  3,80 24.08 R 
Dennis A. Andreassen  4,27 24.08 R 
Colin Mclean   2,77 28.09 R  
Albert Dieseth   3,84 24.08 R 
Viktor A. Vågenes  3,14 28.09 R 
Philip Osnes Andreassen  2,65 28.09 R  
Olai Knutsen   2,89 24.08 R 
Sander Solberg Tomter  3,93 24.08 R 
Caspian Borge Hanevik  2,79 24.08 R 
Milian Knutsen Henriksen  3,39 24.08 R 
Aslak Bjørdal   5,03 28.09 R 
Daniel A. Straume  4,29 20.04 R 
Herman Higraff   4,20 20.04 R 
Leon Alexander Andreassen 3,47 28.09 R 
Andreas Thomassen  3,44 28.09 R 
Patrick B. Asbjørnsen  1,84 28.09 R 
Emrik Winger Strand  3,41 28.09 R 
Tian Martinussen   1,40 28.09 R 
Jørgen Emil Vonheim  5,42 28.09 R 
Albert M. Sjo   2,93 28.09 R 
Sigurd Hagenes   3,76 28.09 R 
Felix Indrevær   4,94 28.09 R 
Herman Mæland   4,34 28.09 R 
Henrik Viksund   4,26 28.09 R 
Tobias Meredith   3,65 28.09 R 
  
2011 
Noah B. Haugland  5,88 29.01 L 
Benjamin Rusten   4,39 20.04 R 
Eirik Robinson   3,30 28.09 R
    
2010 3 kg  
Tage August Hostad  5,59 24.08 R 
William A. Andreassen  5,28 24.08 R 
 
2009 3 kg 
Henrik Villanger   9,63 24.09 F  
Øyvind Kolstad Silseth  6,86 28.09 R 
Mathias  Osnes Andreassen 4,80 28.09 R 
 
2008 4 kg 
Jan-Olav Hilleren   6,72 24.08 R
       
2005 5 kg 
Johannes Sture   9,02 28.09 R 
Herman Andreassen  6,84 28.09 R
     
 



GUTTER 

Best i løp 
1.  
  
Best i hopp 
1.  
  
Best i kast 
1.  
Best i serien 
1.  
 
Gull, 1000 poeng 
 
Sølv, 800 poeng 
 
Bronse, 600 poeng 
 
 
Resultat oppnådd:  
A – Arna 
B – Byrkjelo 
F – Fana Stadion 
L – Leikvang  
Li – Lillehammer 
N – Nadderud 
O – Os 
Os - Osterøy 
R – Ravnanger 
Ros – Rosendal 
S – Stord 
St – Steinkjer 
Str – Strandebarm 
Sa – Sandnes 
T – Trondheim 



JENTER 
 
Lengde u/t 
2012 og yngre 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  1,16 21.11 R  
Emilia Gullaksen   1,26 14.03 R 
Toril Sofie Stenseide  1,28 14.03 R 
Lini Charlotte Dørner  1,47 14.03 R 
Princess Asifive   1,49 29.11 R 
Ylva Solheim Helvik  1,54 14.03 R 
Madelen Borlaug   1,54 14.03 R 
Amelie Hammer   1,26 14.03 R 
Anna Østine Steffensen Urne 1,49 14.03 R 
Celina Osnes Andreassen  1,50 21.11 R 
Eva Dunoje   1,62 21.11 R 
Amalie Østervold Bjering  1,19 21.11 R 
Anna Kristine Solberg  1,47 21.11 R 
Nathalie Mari Sture  1,27 21.11 R 
Kaja Midtun-Borg  1,45 21.11 R 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 1,09 21.11 R 
Frida Furevik   1,36 21.11 R 
 
2011 
Eirin W. Westerlund  1,97 21.11 R 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  1,79 21.11 R  
Emma May Båtevik  1,65 21.11 R  
 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  2,09 19.03 L 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  1,96 21.11 R  
Matilde I. Straume  1,59 14.03 R 
Maia Eilertsen Askeland  1,59 29.11 R 
Kaja B. Veka   1,58 29.11 R 
Lotte Edvardsdal Thon  1,28 14.03 R 
 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   1,97 14.03 R 
Ronja Furevik   1,75 19.03 L 
 
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  2,09 14.03 R 
Riziki Allen   1,53 14.03 R 
 
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  1,92 21.11 R 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  2,53 19.03 L 
Sofie Hustad   2,34 29.11 R 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  2,30 19.03 L 
Mina Sofie Hostad  2,19 19.03 L 
Sunniva Johnstad   2,01 29.11 R 
 
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  2,18 21.11 R 
Astrid Kolstad Silseth  2,02 29.11 R 
 

 
Høyde u/t 
2012 og yngre 
Madelen Borlaug   0,65 14.03 R 
Lini Charlotte Dørner  0,75 29.11 R 
Ylva Solheim Helvik  0,70 29.11 R 
Toril Sofie Steinseide  0,65 29.11 R 
Emilia Gullaksen   0,70 14.03 R  
Anna Østine Gullaksen Urne 0,70 14.03 R 
Celina Osnes Andrerassen  0,75 21.11 R 
 
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  0,85 29.11 R 
Eirin W. Westerlund  0,85 29.11 R 
 
2010 
Kaja B. Veka   0,85 29.11 R 
Maya Eilertsen Askeland  0,80 29.11 R 
Matilde I. Straume  0,75 29.11 R 
 
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  1,15 14.03 R 
Riziki Allen   0,70 21.11 R 
 
2006 
Mina Sofie Hostad  1,05 19.03 L 
 
40 m 
2012 og yngre 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  9,61 13.05 F 
 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  6,54 27.05 F 
 
60 m 
2012 og yngre 
Frida Furevik   13.06 19.08 F 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 15,42 24.08 R  
     14,59 +3,3 
Ylva Solheim Helvik  12,56 20.04 R 
     +2,1 
Toril Sofie Steinseide  12,76 20.04 R 
     +2,1 
Madelen Borlaug   12,14 19.03 L 
Natalie Mari Sture  12,87 28.09 R  
Leni Charlotte Dørner  12,34 28.09 R  
Martine T. Eliassen  11,60 24.08 R  
     11,24 +3,3 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  14,59 24.08 R  
     14.09 +3,3 
Emilia Gullaksen   13,34 01.06 R 
Eva Dujone   10,98 28.09 R  
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  12,74 28.09 R  
Amalie Bjering Østevold  13,49 28.09 R 
Anna Kristine Solberg  12,38 28.09 R 
Sofie Slengesol   13,39 24.08 R 
Celina Osnes Andreassen  12,63 28.09 R  



JENTER 
 
Natalie Mari Sture  14,07 24.08 R 
Olivia Drægebø   12,97 24.08 R 
Sanne Malene Halvorsen  11,80 28.09 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinsen  12,63 28.09 R 
 
2011 
Eirin W. Westerlund  9,66 29.01 L 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  10,65 28.09 R 
Emma Mai Båtevik  11,30 20.04 R 
Johanna Verlinden  11,37 28.09 R 
Anniken Ambayec Andreassen 12,41 28.09 R 
   
2010    
Sofie Elise Indrebø  8,89 10.09 L 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  8,98 27.05 F 
Matilde I. Straume  10,18 19.03 L  
Maia Eilertsen Askeland  10,69 19.02 L 
Lotte Edvardsdal Thon  11,18 19.02 L 
 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   9,63 20.07 R 
Ronja Furevik   9,69 29.01 L 
Rachel Nyramgisa  11,31 01.06 R
    
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  8,56 13.05 F  
     8,55 +2,6  
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  9,31 28.09 R
     
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  8,00 04.03 S 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  8,13 19.03 L  
Mina Sofie Hostad  8,20 04.03 S 
Sofie Hustad   8,86 01.06 R
     
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  8,67 19.03 L
      
80 m 
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  11,70 20.04 R 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  11,80 10.09 L
   
2009 
Venja Lillebø   13,05 13.05 F  
 
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  11,24 13.05 F 
 
2006   
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  10,53 20.04 R 
Sofie Hustad   11,52 20.04 R  
 
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  11,09 20.04 R 

100 m 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  14,42 10.09 L  
Ingrid Straume Sunde  14,52 27.05 F 
 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   16,13 27.05 F 
 
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  13,81 16.06 Li 
 
2007 
Semine Feness Armond  15,24 24.08 R 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  12,64 16.06 Li 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  13,01 01.06 R 
Mina Sofie Hostad  13,40 12.08 T 
Sofie Hustad   13,80 04.06   Ro 
     
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  13,25 04.06   Ro
      
150 m 
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  22,37 20.07 R 
 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   23,95 20.07 R 
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  19,48 20.07 R
   
200 m 
2011 
Eirin W. Westerlund  35,07 19.02 L 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  37,57 19.02 L 
Emma Mai Båtevik  39,94 19.02 L
   
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  29,75 24.09     F 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  30,09 13.05 F 
Matilde I. Straume  34,79 19.02 L 
 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   33,31 13.05 F
    
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  28,58 27.05 F 
     28,46  +2,9  
 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  26,20 04.03    St 
     25,95  +3,2 
Mina Sofie Hostad  26,75 04.03    St 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  26,89 04.03    St 
 



JENTER 
 
Sofie Hustad   28,72 19.02 L 
     28,30  +2,7 
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  28,25 05.06   Ro
     
300 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   49,11 20.04 R 
 
2009 
Semine Feness Armond  50,07 24.08 R
   
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  44,98 24.08 R 
Sofie Hustad   47,59 24.08 R
      
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  46,04 24.08 R
  
400 m 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   71,50 28.09 R 
 
2006     
Sofie Hustad   65,09 16.06 Li
       
600 m    
2012 og yngre 
Natalie Mari Sture  2,51,18 28.09 R  
Amalie Marthinussen  3,48,81 28.09 R 
Frida Furevik   2,58,33 28.09 R  
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 3,20,41 01.06 R 
Sanne Malene Halvorsen  3,42,99 28.09 R 
Celina Osnes Andreassen   3,25,84 24.08 R 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 3,34,26 24.08 R 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  4,07,52 24.08 R 
Leni Charlotte Dørner  3,34,46 24.08 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  2,46,25 28.09 R 
Anna Kristine Solberg  2,56,82 28.09 R 
Lilly Vårdal   3,13,29 28.09 R 
Amalie Biering Østevold  3,46,97 28.09 R 
 
2011 
Eirin W. Westerlund  2,24,50 29.01 L 
Emma Mai Båtevik  3,10,68 20.04 R 
Anniken Andreassen  3,22,23 24.08 R
   
2010 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  2,02,81 29.01 L
  
2009 
Ronja Furevik   1,45,65 16.06 Li 
Venja Lillebø   2,16,09 24.08 R
     
800 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   2,28,81 28.09 R 

2005 
Pia Norheim   2,30,04 19.02 L 
 
1000 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   3,14,15 24.08 R 
 
1500 m 
2009 
Ronja Furevik   4,58,75 20.07 R 
 
2005 
Julia Varsi   5,31,81 27.05 F 
 
2004 
Hanne Stamnesfet Næss  5,28,15 01.08 A 
 
1 engelsk mil 
2004 
Hanne Stamnesfet Næss  5,52,74 01.08 A
    
2000 m  
2009 
Ronja Furevik   7,06,89 19.08 F 
 
3000 m  
2009    
Ronja Furevik   11,11,73  19.09 Os 
 
2004 
Hanne Stamnesfet Næss  11,37,34   20.04 R 
 
60 m hekk  
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  14,47 19.02 L 
 
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  8,90 04.03    St 
Sofie Hustad   10,20 19.02 L
  
80 m hekk  
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  12,24 04.06   Ro  
Sofie Hustad   13,31 12.08 T  
  
200 m hekk   
2009 
Rachel Nyramgishei  45,52 28.09 R 
 
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  30,36 10.09 L 
Sofie Hustad   32,78 28.09 R
   
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  30,97 28.09 R 
 
  



JENTER 
 
300 m hekk   
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  46,42 05.06   Ro 
Sofie Hustad   49,70 18.05 A 
 
400 m hekk   
2006 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  68,68 24.09 F 
  
4 x 100 m stafett 
Senior (Alle 16 år) 
51,79 
Mina Sofie Hostad – Sofie Hustad 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen – Anna Kolstad Silseth 
 
4 x 200 m stafett 
2005/2007 
1,48,14 (Askøyrekord junior) 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen – Mina Sofie Hostad 
Anna Kolstad Silseth – Sofie Hustad 
 
1000 m stafett 
2006/2007 
2,26,61 
Sofie Hustad – Mina Sofie Hostad 
Anna Kolstad Silseth – Sigri Hundven Eliassen 
       
Lengde 
2012 og yngre  
Ylva Solheim   1,87 20.04 R 
     2,15 +2,4  
Toril Sofie Steinseide  2,06 20.04 R 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 2,47 01.06 R  
Frida Furevik   2,23 28.09 R  
Madelen Borlaug   2,25 19.03 L 
Martine Eliassen   2,55 01.06 R 
Natalie Mariu Sture  1,67 28.09 R  
     1,70 +3,7  
Emilia Gullaksen   2,20 01.06 R 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  1,52 28.09 R 
     1,83 +3,5 
Leni Charlotte Dørner  2,89 +3,3 
Martine T. Eliassen  2,85 24.08 R 
     3,03 +3,5 
Sofie Slengesol   1,76 24.08 R 
     2,17 +3,5 
Eva Dujone   2,69 28.09 R  
Amalie Bjering Østervold  1,69 28.09 R
    1,90 +2,1 
Anna Kristine Solberg  2,12 28.09 R  
Amalie Marthinussen Nag  1,83 24.08 R 
Celina Osnes Andreassen  2,14 24.08 R 
Lilly Vårdal   1,78 28.09 R 
Sanne Malene Halvorsen  2,08 28.09 R 
Åsne Fog Robinson  2,28 28.09 R 
 

2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  2,68 01.06 R 
     2,78 +3,7 
Anniken Andreassen  2,05 24.08 R 
Johanna Verlinden  1,60 28.09 R 
   
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  4,02 24.09 F 
Ingrid Straume Sunde  3,97 24.08 R 
Matilde I. Straume  3,30 28.09 R 
Maia Eilertsen Askeland  2,81 19.02 L 
Lotte Edvardsdal Thon  2,88 +2,2 
 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   3,49 20.04 R 
     3,75 +2,5 
Rachel Niramgisa   2,81 01.06 R 
 
2008 
Victoria  Madelen Bekken  4,38 13.05 F  
 
2006     
Sigri Hundven Eliassen   4,45 28.09 R 
    
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  5,12 04.06   Ro  
     5,18 +5,1 
Anna Økland Guldberg  4,59 01.06 R 
 
2003 
Emma Skålevik   3,86 28.09  
   
Tresteg 
2008 
Victoria Madelen Bekken  8,78 26.02    Sa 
 
2004 
Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik  11,14 04.06   Ro  
Anna Økland Guldberg  9,70 04.06   Ro
   
Høyde 
2013 
Rachel Nyramgishei  1,00 28.09 R 
 
2006 
Astrid Kolstad Silseth  1,15 28.09 R 
   
Kule 
2012 og yngre 2 kg 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 2,34 24.08 R 
Frida Furevik   2,28 24.08 R 
Åsne Fog Heen Robinson  2,24 28.09 R 
Celina Osnes Andreassen  3,87 28.09 R 
Anna Kristine Solberg  2,65 28.09 R 
Natalie Mari Sture  1,68 28.09 R 
Lini Charlotte Dørner  3,42 28.09 R 
Sanne Malene Halvorsen  3,12 28.09 R 



JENTER 
 
2011 
Anniken Ambayec Andreassen 3,26 28.09 R 
Johanna Verlinden  2,81 28.09 R 
  
2010 
Sofie Elise Indrebø  5,45 28.09 R 
Lotte Edvardsdal Thon  4,47 24.08 R 
 
2009 
Venja Lillebø   6,98 30.08 R 
 
2007 3 kg 
Semine Feness Armond  5,70 28.09 R  
 
2006 
Anna Kolstad Silseth  7,40 01.06 R  
Sofie Hustad   7,07 24.08 R 
Mina Sofie Hostad  7,02 24.08 R 
Sigri Hundven Eliassen  6,94 24.08 R 
 
2003 4 kg 
Emma Skålevik   7,20 24.08 R 
 
Liten ball 150 g 
2012 og yngre 
Frida Furevik   8,60 19.08 F 
Michelle Sivertsen Pettersen 5,67 01.06 R 
Martine Eliassen   13,59 01.06 R 
Leni Charlotte Dørner  10,50 01.06 R 
Maia Knutsen Henriksen  5,73 01.06 R 
Natalie Mari Sture  6,90 01.06 R 
 
2011 
Natalie Tveitnes Eliassen  16,77 01.06 R 
 

***** 

  
Best i løp   
1.  
  
 
Best i hopp 
1. Vic 
 
Best i kast 
1.  
 
Best i serien 
1.  
 
       
Gull, 1000 poeng 
M 
 
 
 

Sølv, 800 poeng   
 
Bronse, 600 poeng 
 
Resultat oppnådd: 
A – Arna 
B – Byrkjelo 
F – Fana Stadion 
L – Leikvang  
Li – Lillehammer 
N – Nadderud 
O – Os 
Os - Osterøy 
R – Ravnanger 
Ros – Rosendal 
S – Stord 
St – Steinkjer 
Str – Strandebarm 
Sa – Sandnes 
T – Trondheim 
 
 



Statistikk for menn og kvinner 2022 

Menn 

60 m 
6,88  Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
7,57  Sander Feness Armond 05 
7,79  Jesper Jensen  01 
7,91  Johannes Sture  05 
8,06  Henrik Aanderud 05 
8,13  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
8,24  Vidar Hjelle  08 
8,46  Herman Andreassen 05 
8,50  Brede Bergheim 08 
8,96  Hector Breivik  09 
9,00  Øyvind Kolstad Silseth 09 
9,11  Bjørn Fluge  60 
9,18  Lars Eliassen  78 
 
80 m 
9,45  Elias Bergheim  03 
9,77  Jesper Jensen  01 
9,84  Sander Feness Armond 05 
10,33  Henrik Aanderud 05 
10,70  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
10,87  Vidar Hjelle  08 
10,96  Brede Bergheim 08 
11,71  Bjørn Fluge  60 
 
100 m 
10,71  Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
11,76  Sander Feness Armond 05 
     11,71 +2,1 
11,86  Jesper Jensen  01 
12,02  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
12,21  Sigve Lillebø  06 
13,07  Henrik Aanderud 05 
13,54  Brede Bergheim 08 
13,64  Vidar Hjelle  08 
14,54  Bjørn Fluge  60 
 
150 m 
21,40  Bjørn Fluge  60 
 
200 m 
22,06  Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
23,81  Sander Feness Armond 05’ 
24,23  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
24,38  Magnus Farestveit 03 
 
 

 
24,52  Sigve Lillebø  06 
24,60  Jesper Jensen  01 
26,96  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
27,48  Brede Bergheim 08 
27,50  Herman Andreassen 05 
27,87  Henrik Villanger  08 
28,18  Hector Breivik  09 
29,92  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
 
300 m 
36,23  Elias Bergheim  03 
37,77  Sander Feness Armond 05 
38,88  Sigve Lillebø  06 
40,32  Jesper Jensen  01 
 
400m 
50,37  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
53,05  Sander Feness Armond 05 
53,70  Sigve Lillebø  06 
54,45  Johannes Sture  05 
 
600 m 
1,25,77  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
1,27,24  Sigve Lillebø  06 
1,28,25  Johannes Sture  05 
1,31,97  Sander Feness Armond 05 
1,32,91  Imre Marius S. Opdahl 05 
1,38,78  Lars Magnus Villanger 85 
1,39,21  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
1,39,25  Hector Breivik  09 
1,40,39  Henrik Villanger  08 
1,42,14  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
1,43,85  Herman Andreassen 05 
 
800 m 
1,59,33  Jon-Henning Hilleren 03 
2,01,41  Sigve Lillebø  06 
2,02,86  Kristoffer Johnson 03 
2,03,05  Johannes Sture  05 
2,12,45  Oskar Natland  05 
2,12,48  Imre Marius S. Opdahl 05 
2,13,50  Tobias Natland  05 
2,21,53  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
2,24,18  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
2,24,68  Henrik Villanger  09 
2,25,30  Thomas Gunnlaugsson 77 
2,26,88  Hector Breivik  09 
 



1000 m 
2,53,42  Marius Sørli  97 
2,54,00  Tobias Natland  05 
2,55,98  Oskar Natland  05 
3,12,00  Hector Breivik  09 
 
1500 m 
3,54,30  Marius Sørli  97 
4,17,32  Johannes Sture  05 
4,19,04  Kristoffer Johnson 03 
4,22,17  Sigve Lillebø  06 
4,31,97  Imre Marius S. Opdahl 05 
4,53,01  Hector Breivik  09 
4,58,80  Remy Furevik  88 
4,55,36  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
5,06,02  Sakarias Breivik  07 
 
1 engelsk mil 
4,10,81  Marius Sørli  97 
 
3000 m 
8,16,67  Marius Sørli  97 
9,04,01  Kristoffer Johnson 03 
10,47,91 Hector Breivik  09 
10,53,74 Sakarias Breivik  07 
10,54,12 Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
11,08,71 Åsmund Skålevik 76 
11,17,11 Christer Vonheim 79 
 
5000 m 
14,42,17 Marius Sørli  97 
 
10.000 m 
30,36,08 Marius Sørli  97 
 
200 m hekk 
30,10  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
30,97  Johannes Sture  05 
31,15  Sigve Lillebø  06 
 
½ Maraton   
 1,07,47 Marius Sørli   97 
1,23,39 Inge Lende    68  
1,26,32 Kenneth K. Henriksen   86 
1,27,21 Martin Knutsen    84 
1,27,27 Sakarias Breivik    07 
1,27,37 Ole Holgersen    91 
1,28,18 Magnus F. Eidsaa   91 
1,28,19 Sjur Breivik    81 
1,28,28 Åsmund Skålevik   76 
1,28,56 Thomas Straume   78 
1,29,09 Cato Bakken Nilsen   74 

1,29,48 Bjarne Otto Lyngbø   63 
1,30,19 Trond Pedersen   66 
1,30,55 Øyvind Risnes   64 
1,31,04 Eilif Villanger    50 
1,31,24 Simen Armond   75 
1,33,35 Åge Økland Bakke   76 
1,37,18 Lars Haugland    83 
1,38,01 Arne Sørtun    71 
1,38,54 Jan Inge Pedersen   63 
1,40,10 Thomas Abelsen   83 
1,40,36 Åge Lavik    74 
1,42,08 Markus Halland   83 
1,42,46 Stig Morten Villanger   63 
1,42,50 Geir By Strømsnes   79 
1,44,07 Roald Berland    87 
1,44,58 Espen Steinseide   80 
1,45,13 Paul Hemmer    82 
1,46,15 Cato Oksnes    85 
1,46,38 Petter Holgersen   90 
1,49,36 Åge Bakke    76 
1,49,48 Jon Eriksen    67  
1,49,52 Eirik Jakobsen    89 
    
Maraton 
2,54,57  Philip Vang  74 
3,09,14  Trond Pedersen  66 
3,16,30  Ole Holgersen  85
      
Lengde u/t 
3,17  Elias Bergheim  03 
3,01  Daniel A. Johnsen 98 
2,74  Sander Feness Armond 00 
2,68  Henrik Aanderud 05 
2,67  Trond-Erik Nilsen 72 
2,66  Jesper Jensen  01 
2,46  Jon-Henning Hilleren 02 
2,37  Bjørn Fluge  60 
 
Lengde (planke)  
5,17 +3,3 Henrik Aanderud 05 
5,07  Johannes Sture  05 
4,96  Sigve Lillebø  06 
4,38  Brede Bergheim 08 
4,38  Lars Eliassen  78 
 
Høyde u/t 
1,44  Elias Bergheim  03 
1,44  Jesper Jensen  01 
1,20  Magnus Farestveit 03 
1,18  Jon-Henning Hilleren 01 
1,10  Henrik Aanderud 05 
 



Høyde 
1,55  Jesper Jensen  01 
1,55  Fredrik Johnsen  05 
1,41  Jan-Olav Hilleren 08 
1,30  Sigve Lillebø  06 
 
Kule 7,26 kg 
13,61  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
8,39  Lars Eliassen  78 
 
Diskos 2 kg   
46,29  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
 
Slegge 7,26 kg 
45,47  Erlend Bergfjord Næss 02 
 
Best i serien menn 
?? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kvinner 

60 m 
7,81 Leah Indrebø  02 
8,00 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
8,13 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
8,20 Mina Sofie Hostad 06 
8,56 Victoria M. Bekken 08 

8,55 +2,6 
8,67 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
8,86 Sofie Hustad  06 
8,89 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
8,98 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
9,24 Elin Hundven Eliassen 73 
9,31 Semine Feness Armond 07 
9,63 Venja Lillebø  09 
9,66 Eirin W. Westerlund 11 
9,69 Ronja Furevik  09 
 
80 m 
10,04 Leah Indrebø  02 
10,53 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
11,24 Victoria M. Bekken 08 
11,52 Sofie Hustad  06 
11,70 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
11,80 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 

13,05 Venja Lillebø  09 
 
100 m 
12,38 Leah Indrebø  02 
  12,36 +2,4 
12,64 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
13,01 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
13,25 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
13,40 Mina Sofie Hostad 06 
13,80 Sofie Hustad  06 
13,81 Victoria M. Bekken 08 
14,42 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
14,52 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
15,24 Semine Feness Armond 07 
 
150 m 
19,48 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
22,37 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
23,95 Venja Lillebø  09 
 
200 m 
25,47 Leah Indrebø  02 
26,20 Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
  25,95 +3,2 
26,75 Mina Sofie Hostad 06 
26,89 Sigri H. Eliassen  06 
28,25 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
 28,30 +2,7 
28,58 Victoria M. Bekken 08 
  28,46 +2,9 
28,72 Sofie Hustad  06 
29,75 Sofie Elise Indrebø 10 
30,09 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
33,31 Venja Lillebø  09 
 
300 m 
40,70 Leah Indrebø  02 
44,98 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
46,04 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
47,59 Sofie Hustad  06 
49,11 Ronja Furevik  09 
50,07 Semine Feness Armond 07 
 
400 m 
58,71 Leah Indrebø  02 
65,09 Sofie Hustad  06 
71,50 Venja Lillebø  09 
 
600 m 
1,45,65  Ronja Furevik  09 
2,02,81  Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
 



800 m 
2,20,56 Sarah Adekoya  01 
2,28,81 Ronja Furevik  09 
2,30,04  Pia Norheim  05 
 
1000 m 
2,57,31 Sarah Adekoya  01 
3,14,15 Ronja Furevik  09 
 

1500 m 
4,58,75 Ronja Furevik  09 
5,24,94 Bodil Hansen  71 
5,28,15 Hanne S. Næss  04 
5,31,81 Julia Varsi  05 
 
1 engelsk mil 
5,52,74  Hanne S. Næss  04 
 
2000 m 
7,06,89 Ronja Furevik  09 
 
3000 m 
11,11,73 Ronja Furevik  09 
11,30,33 Bodil Hansen  71 
11,37,34 Hanne S. Næss  04 

 
5000 m 
19,59,25 Bodil Hansen  71 
 
80 m hekk 
12,24 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
13,31 Sofie Hustad  06 
 
200 m hekk 
30,36 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
30,97 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
32,78 Sofie Hustad  06 
 
300 m hekk 
46,42 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
49,79 Sofie Hustad  06 
 
400 m hekk 
68,68 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
 
4 x 100 m stafett 

51,79  

Mina Sofie Hostad – Sofie Hustad 

Sigri Hundven Eliassen – Anna Kolstad Silseth 

4 x 200 m stafett 

1,48,14  

Sigri Hundven Eliassen – Mina Sofie Hostad 

Anna Kolstad Silseth – Sofie Hustad 

1000 m stafett 
2,26,61 
Sofie Hustad – Mina Sofie Hostad 
Anna Kolstad Silseth – Sigri Hundven Eliassen 
 
½ Maraton 
1,33,15 Bodil Hansen    71 
1,42,08 Hege Kristin Nilsen   69 
1,42,41 Line Feness Armond   76 
1,50,02 Marie Mathiesen Lavik   86 
1,52,51 Gerda H. Mathiesen   62 
1,54,19 Jannicke Juvik    74 
1,55,00 Lisbeth Fauskanger   70 
1,56,59 Camilla Berntsen   75 
1,57,29 Trine Cook Mikkelsen   70 
1,58,38 Karina Haraldsen   87 

  
Lengde u/t 
2,53  Anna Kolstad Silseth 06 
2,34 Sofie Hustad  06 
2,30 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
2,23 Elin Hundven Eliassen 73 
2,19 Mina Sofie Hostad 06 
2,18 Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
2,09 Ingrid Straume Sunde 10 
2,02 Astrid Kolstad Silseth 04 
2,01 Sunniva Johnstad 06 

 
Lengde (planke)  
5,12  Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
   5,18 +5,1 
4,59 Anna Økland Guldberg 04 
4,45 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 06 
4,38 Victoria M. Bekken 08 
 
Høyde u/t 
1,15 Victoria M. Bekken 08 
1,05  Mina Sofie Hostad 06 
 
Høyde 
1,15 Astrid Kolstad Silseth 04 

 
Tresteg (planke)  
11,14  Pernille H. Sagevik 04 
9,70  Anna Økland Guldberg 04 
8,78  Victoria M. Bekken 08 
 
Kule 4 kg 
7,20  Emma Skålevik  03 



  
******************************* 
 
Best i serien kvinner 
?? 
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